RCH® Steamer 225 series  Steam Generator
Compact, Ultra Pure Steam Generation and Control
Flow rate up to 12.5 slm for atmosphere and vacuum process pressure
The RCH Steamer converts DI water into
high flow, Ultra High Purity (UHP) water
vapor and delivers it to atmosphere or
vacuum environments.
Benefits

RCH® Steamer 225 series  Steam Generator
How to Order
To place an order for the RCH Steamer , identify the RCH part
number from the chart below based on your pressure and electrical
requirements. Be sure to review kit requirements.
Orders can be placed through authorized dealers or with the factory.
Be sure to specify the required power cable when placing order.
Delivery
Pressure
Power Requirement Steamer
Model
Part #
Atmosphere
(760-988 Torr)
100-120 Volts, 10 Amps 225A RA100530
200-240 Volts, 5 Amps 225B RA100531
Vacuum
(20-760 Torr)
100-120 Volts, 10 Amps 225A-V RA100570*
200-240 Volts, 5 Amps 225B-V RA100571*
* The part number designated for vacuum delivery pressure Steamers
includes both the Steamer 225 and an external Delivery Line (XDL)
Kit. For atmosphere delivery pressure units, refer to the table below.
© 2020 RCH. All Rights Reserved. All product names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.   (Document Number: 500330 revE)
This product may be covered by one or more of these U.S. Patent(s) or U.S. Patent Application(s): #7625015, 12/066254 & 8282708B2.
Steamer Interface Connector on Steamer
A Local Control Watlow
B Status Indicators LED
C Remote Interface DB15 Female
D System Drain Out (emergency only) 1/8” NPT Female
E Steam Process Out 1/2” PFA Male Flare
F Condensate Drain Out 1/4” PFA Compression
G DI Water Inlet 1/4” PFA Compression
H AC Mains In (Electrical inlet) IEC 320 Male
I Power Switch On/Off Switch
J External Delivery Line Thermocouple Miniature Type J Female
K External Delivery Line Heater Conxall 7380-4SG-300
L 3-Way Valve Relay Drive Output Conxall 7280-5PG-300
Facilities Specifications & Tools
Environmental
Conditions
• 10°-40° Celsius
• 30% to 90% humidity, non-condensing
• Class 1000 cleanroom or tool cabinet
• Free from water leak risk
Tools • ½” Flare Tool (not supplied by RCH)
• External Delivery Line (XDL) ( See “Kits and
Components”)
DI Water Regulated and filtered to 0.1 µm at 1-1.3 barg (15-20 psig),
18 megaohm, 25 ml/min
Dry Weight 9.7 Kg (21.4 lbs)
Footprint 156 mm (w) x 366 mm (d) x 321 mm (h)*
6.13” (w) x 14.39” (d) x 12.63” (h)*
* Add 3” (76 mm) to depth for remote cable
Power Requirement Steamer 225A: 100-120 VAC, 10 amp
Steamer 225B: 200-240 VAC, 5 amp
DI Water Kit
RCH Part # Component List
RA100195 • Filter
• Regulator
• Pressure Gauge
• Gauge Guard
• High Purity Tubing
The Steamer 225 is CE marked and SEMI S2 Certified.
 The DI Water kit is recommended for all Steamers.
Kits and Components
The Steamer 225 requires an External Delivery Line (XDL). For atmo-
sphere units, either purchase a kit from RCH or use comparable
components. For vacuum units, the Steamer Part # includes an XDL Kit.
XDL Kit
Steamer
Model RCH Part # Component List